
Amanda Biffert
Email:
ambiffert@pulaskischools.org

Phone: (920) 979-8509
Currently Teaching at
Hillcrest Elementary
Tutoring Preference:
Reading, Writing, Math
Grade/Age: Grades 1-5
Available: Year Round

Tricia Birr
Email:
trbirr@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 822-6167
Currently Teaching at
Glenbrook Elementary
Tutoring Preference:
Math, Reading, Writing
Grade/Age: K-5
Available: Year Round

Terry Erdmann
Email:
tgerdmann@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 680-1262
Currently Teaching at
PCMS Agriscience
Tutoring Preference:
Any
Grade/Age: K-12
Available: Year Round

TUTORING LIST

Barb Forsberg
Email:
carbarab@gmail.com
Phone: (920) 445-8989
Currently Teaching at
PCMS Special Ed
Tutoring Preference:
Wilson Reading Program
Grade/Age: K-12
Available: Summer

Catherine Franke
Email:
cafranke@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 899-6300
Currently Teaching at
Fairview Elementary
Tutoring Preference:
Math, Reading, Writing
Grade/Age: Grades 1-5
Available: Year Round

Megan Gibson
Email:
mggibson@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (906) 221-4141
Currently Teaching at
Lannoye Elementary
Tutoring Preference:
Math, Reading, Writing
Grade/Age: Grades 1-3
Available: Year Round

Mark Heck
Email:
mrheck@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 639-6049
Currently at the PACE
Office
Tutoring Preference: Math
Grade/Age: High School
Available: Year Round

Mackenzie Hemauer
Email:
mackenzieannh@gmail.com
Phone: (920) 889-5846
Tutoring Preference:
Science, Algebra or
English
Grade/Age: Grades K-5
Available: Variable

Vickie Koska
Email:
vmkoska@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (414) 213-3210
Currently a District Sub
Tutoring Preference: Any
Grade/Age: Any
Available: Year Round

Paula Krause
Email:
pakrause@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 676-0860
Currently Teaching at PHS
Social Studies
Tutoring Preference:
Study Skills & AP History
Grade/Age: Grades 6-12
Available: Year Round
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Sara Larsen
Email:
sllarsen@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 562-2077
Currently Teaching at
Glenbrook 4K
Tutoring Preference: Any
Grade/Age: 4K-Grade 2
Available: Year Round

Susan Lewin
Email:
selewin@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 366-7103
Currently Teaching at
Glenbrook Elementary
Tutoring Preference:
Reading, Writing, Math
Grade/Age: Grades K-6
Available: Year Round

Joan Riedel
Email:
jnoanie@gmail.com
Currently Retired
Tutoring Preference:
Reading, Writing & Social
Studies
Grade/Age: Grade 1-3
Available: Year Round

Margaret Sobieck
Email:
msobieck@gmail.com
Phone: (920) 490-4515
Tutoring Preference:
All Subjects
Grade/Age: Grades K-5
Available: Variable

Jenny Stehlik
Email:
jmstehlik@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 680-7280
Currently Teaching at
PCMS
Tutoring Preference: Any
Grade/Age: Grades 3-8
Available: Year Round

Jeffery Stoeberl
Email:
jjstoeverl@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 737-3647
Currently Teaching at PHS
Tutoring Preference:
Reading & Social Studies
Grade/Age: Any
Available: Year Round

Michelle Van Den Heuvel
Email:
mjvandenheuvel1@gmail.com
Phone: (920) 676-2402
Currently Teaching at
Hillcrest
Tutoring Preference: Math
& Language Arts
Grade/Age: Grades 1-5
Available: Year Round

Amy Wendricks
Email:
alwendricks@pulaskischools.org
Phone: (920) 639-5063
Currently Teaching at
Glenbrook Elementary
Tutoring Preference: Any
Grade/Age: Grades K-4
Available: Year Round

Kerstina Wirtz
Email:
info@thetravelingtutors.com
Phone: (920) 639-0013
Currently at The Traveling
Tutors
Tutoring Preference: Any
Grade/Age: Any
Available: Year Round

Robin Vandervest
Email:
rkvandervest@pulaskischools.org

Phone: 920-621-5912
Currently teaching at
Hillcrest Elementary
Tutoring Preference: Math,
Reading, Writing
Grade/Age: 4K-5th
Available: Year Round

Melissa Phillips
Email:
Mphillips0428@gmail.com
Phone: 319-432-1883
Tutoring Preference:
Reading, Orton-Gillingham
trained
Grade/Age: K-5th
Available: During the day
Monday through Friday,
Tuesday/Thursday
evenings and flexible in
summer
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